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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher Xanthos524
OGA

0.300 1.000 1.0001.7002.2001.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.800 9.2009.2009.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 12.000 9.80010.900 10.2009.800 63.800
Place: 5T 1 1 4* 8T 1 1 

1 

Mason King509
OMEGA

0.500 1.300 0.8001.7001.8001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.800 9.500 9.3008.8008.7009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.500 10.30010.500 10.10010.800 63.300
Place: 4* 3 2 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Kazuto Shiojima523
OGA

0.700 0.700 0.8001.2001.9001.900Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.300 8.9009.2008.4009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.300 10.40010.400 9.70010.000 62.500
Place: 1 6T 3 1 5* 4 3 

3 

Declan Abers518
OGA

0.100 0.700 0.9001.8001.3001.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.400 9.2008.5008.8009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.100 9.20010.300 10.10010.100 61.100
Place: 2 8 5T 10* 3 3T 4 

4 

Quincy Toney516
OMEGA

0.100 0.200 0.7000.7001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.400 8.4008.6009.1009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.300 9.5009.300 9.1009.600 58.700
Place: 6 5T 10 6T 9 5 5 

5 

Ben Antone King546
USGA

0.100 1.000 0.2001.6001.4001.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 8.0008.5009.5008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.900 9.20010.100 8.2009.900 58.400
Place: 9 2 7T 9* 6 13 6 

6 

Adrian Facundo547
USGA

0.100 0.500 0.5001.5001.4001.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 8.0008.8008.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 10.200 9.40010.300 8.5009.400 58.300
Place: 7 7 4T 8 12 9 7 

7 

Constantine Nikitina521
OGA

0.100 0.200 0.7001.6001.9000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.300 8.2007.5008.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 10.400 8.7009.100 8.9009.500 55.500
Place: 17T 4 11 15 10* 6 8 

8 

Harry Proctor537
Riverside

0.200 0.100 0.8001.2001.1001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 7.6008.9007.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 8.200 9.50010.100 8.4009.000 55.100
Place: 12 14 6T 7T 14 12T 9 

9 

Andrew Martyn510
OMEGA

0.100 0.200 0.4001.2000.7000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.300 8.0008.7008.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.900 8.8009.900 8.4009.500 54.800
Place: 15 12 8 14* 11* 10T 10 

10 
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Jason Putnam522
OGA

0.100 0.700 0.2001.0001.2000.900Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.100 7.6008.0008.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.600 8.3009.000 7.8009.800 54.300
Place: 13 10 12 17 7T 15 11 

11 

Lukas Daskalos542
Top Flyte

0.100 0.700 0.3000.2000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 7.600 9.300 8.3009.2008.6009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.800 7.7009.400 8.60010.000 54.100
Place: 14 13 9 18 4* 8 12T

12T

Grant O'Connor511
OMEGA

0.100 0.200 1.0001.0001.8001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.700 7.7006.9008.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.800 8.8007.900 8.7008.900 54.100
Place: 11* 9 18 13* 16* 7 13T

13T

Kayden McCavic536
Riverside

0.100 1.200 0.2000.1000.1001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 7.8007.9007.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.000 8.8008.000 8.00010.600 53.400
Place: 10* 16 17 12* 2 14 14 

14 

Cole Stokes506
Gym-Nest

0.100 0.200 0.2000.7001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 7.5007.6008.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.500 9.1008.300 7.7009.200 52.900
Place: 16 11 13T 11 13 16 15 

15 

Jaxon Pullen538
Riverside

0.300 0.100 0.7000.2000.2001.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.200 7.7007.9007.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 7.300 9.8008.100 8.4008.300 52.300
Place: 8 18 15T 3* 18 11T 16 

16 

Layne Ellison-Brown534
Riverside

0.200 0.100 0.2001.0000.1001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.600 6.8007.1007.5009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 7.600 9.6008.100 7.0008.700 52.100
Place: 3* 17 16T 5 17 17 17 

17 

Gabriel Hartvigsen520
OGA

0.100 0.200 0.1001.0001.6000.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.700 6.1007.3006.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.100 8.6008.300 6.2008.900 49.000
Place: 18T 15 14T 16 15* 18 18 

18 
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